O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

NSO NOUAWN=

Stand:

Mannschaft

Frontline Darter’s 2
KSV Darter

Botaner Pitbulls
PlieBpf. Rennersdorf 2
Club Legion 2.0
Schnitt 26-2

Oasen Crew

DC WaldschloRchen
DC Waltersdorf 3
Saketeufel

Frontline Darter’s 3

10.09.2025

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2024

Teiln. Punkte
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Diff.

10
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Satze

14
14
13
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17
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Bemerkung



